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1011-北海道 129 12 1 1 1 28 44 6
1020-青森 23 3 0 0 0 9 7 2
1030-岩手 43 1 0 0 1 2 21 9
1041-宮城仙台 261 11 2 1 1 43 76 40
1042-宮城北 48 5 0 0 0 12 9 6
1050-秋田 69 2 0 0 0 5 31 6
1060-山形 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
1070-福島 197 17 0 0 3 40 57 19
1081-茨城南 225 10 3 6 3 28 55 17
1082-茨城北 105 20 0 2 1 17 29 17
1084-茨城波崎 93 0 0 0 0 14 32 22
1090-栃木 126 11 1 0 0 40 41 6
1100-群馬 69 21 4 0 0 9 28 11
1111-埼玉南 383 6 5 4 4 79 122 47
1112-埼玉２区 100 20 0 1 0 30 38 14
1121-千葉銚子 216 20 11 3 0 59 71 37
1122-千葉西 726 43 0 13 5 132 301 107
1123-千葉東 600 6 17 15 7 100 157 76
1124-千葉南 298 9 9 9 3 38 73 43
1130-東京 582 25 5 11 9 73 197 106
1136-東京多摩 211 5 3 3 0 36 78 39
1137-東京大島 16 0 0 0 2 2 7 3
1138-東京新島 12 0 0 1 2 1 7 0
1139-東京神津島 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 0
1141-川崎 54 2 0 1 0 6 15 6
1142-横浜 184 17 0 3 2 22 56 25
1143-湘南鎌倉 227 10 2 7 3 20 39 38
1144-湘南藤沢 315 25 12 19 2 26 44 35
1145-湘南茅ケ崎 445 18 14 18 11 39 81 64
1146-湘南西 199 21 1 2 3 27 65 28
1148-相模原 103 10 0 0 0 19 31 7
1150-山梨 59 12 0 0 0 18 19 6
1160-長野 48 1 0 0 0 13 26 3
1171-新潟１区 114 8 1 0 0 20 53 17
1172-新潟２区 57 0 1 0 1 9 22 7
1180-富山 38 3 0 0 1 8 14 5
1190-石川 75 2 0 1 0 5 21 21
1200-福井 26 6 0 0 0 4 6 1
1210-岐阜 64 1 0 0 1 24 26 6
1221-静岡伊豆 115 10 12 6 0 15 34 10
1222-静岡１区 66 1 1 2 0 18 25 12
1223-静岡２区 184 6 1 6 2 37 63 22
1224-静岡３区 369 12 7 8 2 93 83 25
1230-愛知 489 9 6 10 8 158 153 27
1240-三重 150 7 5 3 1 50 41 16
1250-滋賀 33 0 1 1 0 4 10 6
1260-京都 244 2 0 0 1 40 69 20
1271-大阪 498 17 13 21 17 96 135 79
1280-兵庫 97 11 0 0 0 16 46 14
1290-奈良 42 0 2 1 0 9 13 6
1300-和歌山 30 0 1 1 3 5 2 2
1310-鳥取 66 5 2 1 0 20 22 6
1320-島根 51 1 2 0 0 10 17 5
1330-岡山 98 7 0 0 0 21 39 14
1340-広島 22 0 0 0 0 1 9 0
1350-山口 16 5 1 1 1 2 0 2
1360-徳島 168 73 5 12 7 35 32 19
1370-香川 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1380-愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1390-高知 19 2 0 2 0 5 6 3
1400-福岡 247 29 3 7 4 30 60 24
1410-佐賀 122 35 1 7 1 16 30 22
1420-長崎 30 0 1 1 0 3 10 4
1430-熊本 90 1 2 9 0 10 45 6
1440-大分 14 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
1450-宮崎 194 36 7 11 7 21 50 24
1461-鹿児島 195 16 0 7 1 32 70 31
1470-沖縄 66 10 2 5 3 10 23 7
1510-デフ 39 0 0 2 0 7 13 5
1600-学連 180 50 0 0 1 73 15 26

◎トライアル枠数 2 2 2 2 2 2
シード枠数 1 1 3 3 4 4

全出場枠数 10490 728 169 246 126 1898 3122 1340
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1011-北海道 129 12 5 1 0 4 8
1020-青森 23 3 1 1 0 0 0
1030-岩手 43 1 2 0 1 2 2
1041-宮城仙台 261 11 10 7 0 7 15
1042-宮城北 48 5 2 1 0 0 0
1050-秋田 69 2 3 0 0 2 4
1060-山形 5 0 0 0 1 0 1
1070-福島 197 17 5 4 1 3 12
1081-茨城南 225 10 8 5 1 4 10
1082-茨城北 105 20 4 1 0 2 1
1084-茨城波崎 93 0 9 7 1 3 4
1090-栃木 126 11 5 1 0 9 4
1100-群馬 69 21 1 0 0 1 1
1111-埼玉南 383 6 22 6 6 9 7
1112-埼玉２区 100 20 4 2 0 2 2
1121-千葉銚子 216 20 6 4 0 7 4
1122-千葉西 726 43 24 3 3 35 49
1123-千葉東 600 6 33 14 3 17 33
1124-千葉南 298 9 31 12 6 5 8
1130-東京 582 25 65 17 1 6 18
1136-東京多摩 211 5 21 5 0 4 8
1137-東京大島 16 0 1 0 0 0 0
1138-東京新島 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
1139-東京神津島 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
1141-川崎 54 2 1 6 0 0 4
1142-横浜 184 17 11 5 0 4 6
1143-湘南鎌倉 227 10 33 9 2 2 6
1144-湘南藤沢 315 25 14 4 6 3 22
1145-湘南茅ケ崎 445 18 32 13 8 4 19
1146-湘南西 199 21 13 3 3 4 20
1148-相模原 103 10 6 0 0 4 0
1150-山梨 59 12 2 0 0 6 8
1160-長野 48 1 0 0 0 0 0
1171-新潟１区 114 8 4 0 0 2 3
1172-新潟２区 57 0 8 0 0 1 6
1180-富山 38 3 1 0 0 1 2
1190-石川 75 2 6 1 0 1 8
1200-福井 26 6 2 1 0 3 5
1210-岐阜 64 1 0 1 0 1 0
1221-静岡伊豆 115 10 2 5 1 4 10
1222-静岡１区 66 1 5 1 0 0 0
1223-静岡２区 184 6 12 6 2 5 5
1224-静岡３区 369 12 18 4 5 9 7
1230-愛知 489 9 17 9 2 17 29
1240-三重 150 7 6 0 10 4 3
1250-滋賀 33 0 3 0 1 3 0
1260-京都 244 2 10 2 0 20 19
1271-大阪 498 17 26 8 3 16 19
1280-兵庫 97 11 3 1 1 1 5
1290-奈良 42 0 4 0 0 2 2
1300-和歌山 30 0 1 0 0 0 0
1310-鳥取 66 5 4 0 0 3 4
1320-島根 51 1 3 0 3 4 1
1330-岡山 98 7 3 1 0 0 5
1340-広島 22 0 12 0 0 0 0
1350-山口 16 5 0 0 5 1 0
1360-徳島 168 73 13 6 10 4 9
1370-香川 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
1380-愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1390-高知 19 2 1 1 0 0 0
1400-福岡 247 29 19 8 3 11 25
1410-佐賀 122 35 8 8 5 1 4
1420-長崎 30 0 1 2 5 0 0
1430-熊本 90 1 8 1 1 1 1
1440-大分 14 0 1 1 0 0 0
1450-宮崎 194 36 10 5 6 3 9
1461-鹿児島 195 16 8 2 1 7 18
1470-沖縄 66 10 2 0 1 1 6
1510-デフ 39 0 1 0 0 1 1
1600-学連 180 50 22 20 0 6 0

◎トライアル枠数 2 2 2 2 2
シード枠数 1 2 1 3 3

全出場枠数 10489 728 618 226 108 282 482
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1011-北海道 129 12 8 11 3 13 7 141
1020-青森 23 3 3 1 0 2 0 26
1030-岩手 43 1 2 0 0 0 2 44
1041-宮城仙台 261 11 19 23 11 4 13 272
1042-宮城北 48 5 11 3 5 0 4 53
1050-秋田 69 2 14 3 0 0 3 71
1060-山形 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
1070-福島 197 17 34 16 13 3 4 214
1081-茨城南 225 10 29 43 16 3 4 235
1082-茨城北 105 20 19 15 10 1 6 125
1084-茨城波崎 93 0 0 0 0 0 1 93
1090-栃木 126 11 15 12 2 0 1 137
1100-群馬 69 21 13 11 1 8 2 90
1111-埼玉南 383 6 33 33 7 0 5 389
1112-埼玉２区 100 20 10 8 1 1 7 120
1121-千葉銚子 216 20 23 6 5 0 0 236
1122-千葉西 726 43 28 31 8 6 24 769
1123-千葉東 600 6 37 23 21 22 31 606
1124-千葉南 298 9 19 31 16 1 3 307
1130-東京 582 25 28 39 10 9 13 607
1136-東京多摩 211 5 12 6 1 0 0 216
1137-東京大島 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 16
1138-東京新島 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
1139-東京神津島 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1141-川崎 54 2 7 8 2 0 0 56
1142-横浜 184 17 13 16 12 17 9 201
1143-湘南鎌倉 227 10 24 33 16 0 3 237
1144-湘南藤沢 315 25 56 51 31 7 8 340
1145-湘南茅ケ崎 445 18 21 41 11 41 46 463
1146-湘南西 199 21 9 14 5 10 13 220
1148-相模原 103 10 19 20 7 0 0 113
1150-山梨 59 12 11 0 0 0 1 71
1160-長野 48 1 0 2 0 1 4 49
1171-新潟１区 114 8 8 3 9 1 1 122
1172-新潟２区 57 0 2 0 0 0 0 57
1180-富山 38 3 4 4 1 0 0 41
1190-石川 75 2 4 4 3 0 2 77
1200-福井 26 6 1 7 1 0 1 32
1210-岐阜 64 1 3 1 1 0 1 65
1221-静岡伊豆 115 10 4 5 2 7 8 125
1222-静岡１区 66 1 0 2 1 0 0 67
1223-静岡２区 184 6 6 8 7 1 7 190
1224-静岡３区 369 12 56 30 10 14 10 381
1230-愛知 489 9 17 17 12 6 10 498
1240-三重 150 7 9 3 1 2 3 157
1250-滋賀 33 0 2 2 0 0 0 33
1260-京都 244 2 13 24 12 6 10 246
1271-大阪 498 17 30 41 4 3 4 515
1280-兵庫 97 11 8 3 2 8 0 108
1290-奈良 42 0 1 2 0 0 0 42
1300-和歌山 30 0 10 1 3 0 1 30
1310-鳥取 66 5 1 3 4 0 1 71
1320-島根 51 1 1 2 1 2 1 52
1330-岡山 98 7 8 10 2 1 1 105
1340-広島 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
1350-山口 16 5 0 0 0 0 8 21
1360-徳島 168 73 49 22 3 15 0 241
1370-香川 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
1380-愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1390-高知 19 2 1 2 0 0 0 21
1400-福岡 247 29 37 24 11 2 8 276
1410-佐賀 122 35 24 21 9 0 0 157
1420-長崎 30 0 0 2 1 0 0 30
1430-熊本 90 1 4 1 0 0 2 91
1440-大分 14 0 1 6 0 0 0 14
1450-宮崎 194 36 23 23 11 4 16 230
1461-鹿児島 195 16 18 11 3 0 2 211
1470-沖縄 66 10 10 4 1 0 1 76
1510-デフ 39 0 2 6 1 0 0 39
1600-学連 180 50 16 49 1 1 0 230

0
◎トライアル枠数 2 2 2 2 2 0
シード枠数 1 3 3 3 2 0

全出場枠数 10489 728 891 843 331 222 314 11218
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